
CNG Fueling Station Design Training and CNG Fueling Station Operation and Maintenance Training

San Leandro, CA. • 02/03/2015 - 02/06/2015

First Name Last Name Company Title

Robert Angell Atlas Disposal Fleet Manager

Tosin Ashimi Atlas Copco Compressor Nigeria Ltd Service Engineer (CNG & CTS)

Ivans Belovencevs Trillium USA Field Service Technician II

Hugo Borja Fuel Solutions, Inc. Mechanical Design Specialist

Evan Chandler T. Mitchell Engineers Engineer

David Engelhardt Penske Truck Leasing Technician I

Alice Fuchs Flint Mass Transportation Authority Alternative Fuels Specialist

John Harris Regional Tranportation Commission Maintenance Specialist

William Hershey Atlas Disposal Lead Mechanic

John Ippolito San Francisco Central Shops Auto Shop Foreman

Richard Isaacs The Gas Co Project Manager

Ricky Lee Oasis Engineering Technical Sales Engineer

Mark Lipa Neumayer Equipment Senior Account manager

Richard Markus

Ed Martinez San Francisco Central Shops Mechanic

Chris McDivit Regional Transportation Commission Maintenenance Supervisor

Rene Noble T. Mitchell Engineers Engineering Technician

Mark Pedreiro KCAPTA Facilities & Fleet Specialist

Scott Rothenbush Penske Truck Leasing Branch Service Manager

Mark Schene Clean Energy Station Design Supervisor

Jim Shaw Jazz Gas Managing Director

Jason Ward Centcom Construction Ltd. Alternate Fuel Installations - Foreman

Eric Williams City of Palo Alto Lead Mechanic
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Address Address 2 City State Zip Phone

3000 Power Inn Road Sacramento CA 95826 916-288-2792

River State 234 2.34803E+12

2150 S 1300 East #450 Salt Lake City UT 84106 415-238-3791

12340 Santa Monica Blv. #133 Los Angeles CA 90025 310-207-8548

14256 Doolittle Drive San Leandro CA 94577 510-777-0520

62 S. Linden Avenue South San Francisco CA 94080 650-589-2488

5051 S. Dort Hwy Flint MI 48507 810-780-8903

2050 Villanova Dr. Reno NV 89520 775-348-0400

3000 Power Inn Road Sacramento CA 95826 916-288-2792

1800 Jerrold Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 415-550-4620

34296 Forest Oaks Dr. Yucaipa CA 92399 909-797-3923

129 Birch Avenue Tauranga 3110 +64 7 928 3808 ex. 204

5060 Arsenal Street Saint Louis MO 63109 314-772-4501

8482 Chickadee Lane Clovis CA 93619-8881 559-790-5459

1800 Jerrold Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 415-550-4629

2050 Villanova Dr. Reno NV 89502 775-335-1857

14256 Doolittle Drive San Leandro CA 94577 510-777-0520

629 Davis St. Hanford CA 93230 559-852-2624

6215 Las Positas Rd. Livermore CA 94550 925-373-7118

4675 MacArthur Ct., Suite 300 Newport Beach CA 92660 949-437-9021

3620 Harlem Road #16 Cheektowaga NY 14215 716-768-2452

310 - 7220 Fisher Street SE Calgary AB T2H2H8 402-252-5571

3201 E. Bayhsore Rd. Palo Alto CA 94303 650-496-5920
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Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

bob.angell@atlasdisposal.com 22 ? X

adetosin.ashimi@ng.atlascopco.com

ibelovencevs@trilliumcng.com 0

hugob@fuelsolutionsinc.com

echandler@mitchellengineers.com

david.engelhardt@penske.com X

afuchs@mtaflint.org 20 X X

jharris@rtcwashoe.com 32 8 X

irene@atlasdisposal.com 22 4

don.jones@sfgov.org 500 ? X X X

risaacsjr@yahoo.com

ricky@oasisngv.com

Mark_lipa@neumayerequipment.com

Richarddmarkus53@gmail.com 80 X

gilmoreservices94@gmail.com 2 ? X X Sweepers

cmcdivit@rtcwashoe.com 30 8 X Paratransit

rene@mitchellengineers.com 2 X

mark.pedreiro@co.kings.ca.us 22 X

scott.rothenbush@penske.com

mschene@cleanenergyfuels.com

jazzbo105@hotmail.com

jason.ward@centcom.ca

eric.williams@cityofpaloalto.org 40% X

mailto:Mark_lipa@neumayerequipment.com
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Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

1 Yes 2 2 2 2

100 Yes

Yes

No

1 250scfm Yes ? 1 4 1

1 250scfm No

1 No 1 1 5 2

2 No

22

10 9scfm

2 Need

1 250scfm No 1

0 Yes

1 Yes 1 1 14

2 Yes 1 1 1 2

Yes

2 No
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Additional Comments

Considering also purchasing a "dedicated fleet of cars."


